
NAME AREA(S) EMAIL PHONE

Blake Dingman Dentistry bdingman@uthsc.edu (901)448-6370

Rosalie Nelson Facilties + Finance rnelso20@uthsc.edu (901)448-2180

Dorothea Owens College of Medicine dowens22@uthsc.edu (901)448-3275

Bran Upchurch Graduate Health Sciences bupchurc@uthsc.edu (901)448-5208

Kaining Zhi Plough Center, Forensic Center, and Campus Police kzhi@uthsc.edu (901)448-1791

Kimberlee Norwood College of Medicine - Knoxville and Chattanooga knorwood@uthsc.edu (901)448-3843

Lisa Hall Information Technology Services lhall37@uthsc.edu (901)448-8434

Stephanie Breuer
Nursing + Communication and Marketing, Printing, Mail Services, Food Services, Chik Fil 
A, Starbucks, Equity & Diversity, and Human Resources sbreuer@uthsc.edu (901)448-6424

Selena Strong Pharmacy sstrong7@uthsc.edu (901)448-6025

Venus Claxton Academic, Faculty, and Student Affairs + (Fitness Center and SAC) vclaxton@uthsc.edu (901)448-9118

Yin Su Research ysu@uthsc.edu (901)448-3701
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